DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE

VIMS & RC

Teaching schedule for PG degree Genéral Medicine students- JUNE-
2024; Timings: 2:00 PM to 3.30 PM

DATE DAYS TOPIC POST GRADUATE
STUDENT
03/06/2024 Monday Bedside clinics Dr. Darshan
| Faculty: Dr. Tanuja N
04/06/2024 Tuesday Journal club Dr. Snigdha
Unit 5
Dr. Monish
Unit 4
05/06/2024 Wednesday | Topic seminar Dr. Gayathri
1. Asthma- Definition, | Unit 2
diagnosis,
assessment Dr. Kapil
2. Asthma- Treatment
based on latest Unit 6
GINA guidelines
06/06/2024 Thursday Clinical seminar Dr. Axay
Unit 5
10/06/2024 Monday Beside clinics Dr. Himaja
Faculty: Dr. Rama
Mishra
11/06/2024 Tuesday Journal club Dr. Ramya
Unit 5
Dr. Shravan
Unit 1
12/06/2024 Wednesday | Topic seminar Dr. Harshitha
1. Aplastic Anemia Unit 3
2. Amyloidosis :
Dr. Hyder




Unit 1

13/06/2024 Thursday ~ | Clinical seminar Dr. Saikiran
Unit 5 |
17/06/2024 Monday Bedside clinics Dr. Pruthvi
Faculty: Dr. Deepak
Kumar
18/06/2024 Tuesday Journal club Dr. Kushal
Unit 2
Dr. Sai Teja
Unit 6
19/06/2024 Wednesday | Topic seminar Dr. Divya
1. Bile secretion and Unit 4
et e
2 Drug induced liver | Unit 2
mnjury
20/06/2024 Thursday Clinical seminar Dr. Spandana
Unit 3
24/06/2024 Monday Bedside clinics Dr. Debalina
Faculty: Dr. Akshatha
Savith
25/06/2024 Tuesday l Journal club Dr. l;raveen
Unit 3
Dr. Manish
Unit
26/06/2024 Wednesday Topic seminar Dr. Govind
1. POEMS syndrome | Unit 3
2. Crystal arthropathies | Dr. Akshay
Unit 5
27/06/2024 Thursday Clinical seminar Dr. Sanjana




.....

Unit 1

I)Concerned postgraduate students to meet concerned unit chiefs for
allotment of cases for clinical seminar.

2)Concerned unit chief to give Journal article to PG student.
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